
32nd Inter-lab Tennis ball cricket tournament 

Organizer: BARCF/NRB 
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SUPER -16 STAGE  QF SF Final 
Group  I J K L  

1 A1 G1 C1 E1  I1 Vs J2 
1 

 2 B1 H1 D1 F1  K1 Vs L2 
3 C2 E2 A2 G2  J1 Vs i2  2 
4 D2 F2 B2 H2  L1 vs k2  

 



32nd Inter-lab Tennis ball cricket tournament 

Organizer: BARCF/NRB 

Match schedule ( League) Revised (19-10-17) 

Sl.No Teams Ground Time Day Date 
1 A1 VS A4 NESCO 0700 hrs Saturday 28-10-2017 
2  B1 Vs B3  NESCO 1030 hrs Saturday 28-10-2017 
3 C1 Vs C2 NESCO 1400 hrs Saturday 28-10-2017 
4 H1 Vs H2 NESCO 0700 hrs Sunday 29-10-2017 
5 C3 Vs C4 NESCO 1030 hrs Sunday 29-10-2017 
6 D1 Vs D2 NESCO 1400 hrs Sunday 29-10-2017 
7 E1 Vs E2 NESCO 0700 hrs Saturday 04-11-2017 
8 G1 Vs G2 NESCO 1030 hrs Saturday 04-11-2017 
9 B3 Vs B4 NESCO 1400 hrs Saturday 04-11-2017 
10 H2 Vs H4 NESCO 0700 hrs Sunday 05-11-2017 
11 D3 Vs D4 NESCO 1030 hrs Sunday 05-11-2017 
12 G3 Vs G4 NESCO 1400 hrs Sunday 05-11-2017 
13 F1 Vs F5 NESCO 0700 hrs Saturday 11-11-2017 
14 C1 Vs C3 NESCO 1030 hrs Saturday 11-11-2017 
15 A1 Vs A2 NESCO 1400 hrs Saturday 11-11-2017 
16 F2 Vs F5  NESCO 0700 hrs Sunday 12-11-2017 
17 G2 Vs G4 NESCO 1030 hrs Sunday 12-11-2017 
18 D2 Vs D4 NESCO 1400 hrs Sunday 12-11-2017 
19 A3 Vs A4 NESCO 0700 hrs Saturday 18-11-2017 
20 B1 Vs B4 NESCO 1030 hrs Saturday 18-11-2017 
21 C2 VS C4 NESCO 1400 hrs Saturday 18-11-2017 
22 F3 VS F5 NESCO 0700 hrs Sunday 19-11-2017 
23 F1 Vs F2 NESCO 1030 hrs Sunday 19-11-2017 
24 D1 Vs D3 NESCO 1400 hrs Sunday 19-11-2017 
25 E3 Vs E4 NESCO 0700 hrs Saturday 25-11-2017 
26 H1 Vs H3 NESCO 1030 hrs Saturday 25-11-2017 
27 A2 Vs A3 NESCO 1400 hrs Saturday 25-11-2017 
28 F2 Vs F3 NESCO 0700 hrs Sunday 26-11-2017 
29 C2 Vs C3 NESCO 1030 hrs Sunday 26-11-2017 
30 F4 Vs F5 NESCO 1400 hrs Sunday 26-11-2017 
31 B1 VS B2 NESCO 0700 hrs Saturday 02-12-2017 
32 A1 Vs A3   NESCO 1030 hrs Saturday 02-12-2017 
33 E2 Vs E3 NESCO 1400 hrs Saturday 02-12-2017 
34 G1 Vs G4 NESCO 0700 hrs Sunday 03-12-2017 
35 F1 Vs F4 NESCO 1030 hrs Sunday 03-12-2017 
36 D1 Vs D4 NESCO 1400 hrs Sunday 03-12-2017 
37 C1 Vs C4 NESCO 0700 hrs Saturday 09-12-2017 
38 H2 Vs H3 NESCO 1030 hrs Saturday 09-12-2017 
39 B2 Vs B4 NESCO 1400 hrs Saturday 09-12-2017 
40 A2 VS A4 NESCO 0700 hrs Sunday 10-12-2017 
41 F3 Vs F4 NESCO 1030 hrs Sunday 10-12-2017 
42 E1 Vs E3 NESCO 1400 hrs Sunday 10-12-2017 
43 H1 Vs H4 NESCO 0700 hrs Saturday 16-12-2017 
44 B2 Vs B3 NESCO 1030 hrs Saturday 16-12-2017 
45 E2 VS E4 NESCO 1400 hrs Saturday 16-12-2017 



46 F1 Vs F3 NESCO 0700 hrs Sunday 17-12-2017 
47 G1 VS G3 NESCO 1030 hrs Sunday 17-12-2017 
48 D2 Vs D3 NESCO 1400 hrs Sunday 17-12-2017 
49 E1 VS E4 NESCO 0700 hrs Saturday 23-12-2017 
50 G2 Vs G3 NESCO 1030 hrs Saturday 23-12-2017 
51 F2 Vs F4 NESCO 1400 hrs Saturday 23-12-2017 
52 H3 Vs H4 NESCO 0700 hrs Sunday 24-12-2017 
 Reserve NESCO 1030 hrs Sunday 24-12-2017 
 Reserve NESCO 1400 hrs Sunday 24-12-2017 
 Reserve NESCO 0700 hrs Saturday 30-12-2017 
 Reserve NESCO 1030 hrs Saturday 30-12-2017 
 Reserve NESCO 1400 hrs Saturday 30-12-2017 
 Reserve NESCO 0700 hrs Sunday 31-12-2017 
 Reserve NESCO 1030 hrs Sunday 31-12-2017 
 Reserve NESCO 1400 hrs Sunday 31-12-2017 

 

Match schedule (Super-16) 

Sl.No Teams Ground Time Day Date 
1 K1 Vs K2 NESCO 0700 hrs Saturday 06-01-2018 
2 K3 Vs K4 NESCO 1030 hrs Saturday 06-01-2018 
3 L3 Vs L4 NESCO 1400 hrs Saturday 06-01-2018 
4 J1 Vs J2 NESCO 0700 hrs Sunday 07-01-2018 
5 J3 Vs J4 NESCO 1030 hrs Sunday 07-01-2018 
6 I1 Vs I2 NESCO 1400 hrs Sunday 07-01-208 
 Reserve NESCO 0700 hrs Saturday 13-01-2018 
 Reserve NESCO 1030 hrs Saturday 13-01-2018 
 Reserve NESCO 1400 hrs Saturday 13-01-2018 
 Reserve NESCO 0700 hrs Sunday 14-01-2018 
 Reserve NESCO 1030 hrs Sunday 14-01-2018 
 Reserve NESCO 1400 hrs Sunday 14-01-2018 

7 K2 Vs K4 NESCO 0700 hrs Saturday 20-01-2018 
8 L1 Vs L2 NESCO 1030 hrs Saturday 20-01-2018 
9 I2 VS I3 NESCO 1400 hrs Saturday 20-01-2018 
10 I1 Vs I4 NESCO 0700 hrs Sunday 21-01-2018 
11 J2 Vs J4 NESCO 1030 hrs Sunday 21-01-2018 
12 K1 Vs K3 NESCO 1400 hrs Sunday 21-01-2018 
13 I3 VS I4 NESCO 0700 hrs Friday 26-01-2018 
14 J1 Vs J3 NESCO 1030 hrs Friday 26-01-2018 
15 K2 Vs K3 NESCO 1400 hrs Friday 26-01-2018 
16 L2 Vs L3 NESCO 0700 hrs Saturday 27-01-2018 
17 I2 Vs I4 NESCO 1030 hrs Saturday 27-01-2018 
18 J1 Vs J4 NESCO 1400 hrs Saturday 27-01-2018 
19 L1 Vs L4 NESCO 0700 hrs Sunday 28-01-2018 
20 I1 VS I3 NESCO 1030 hrs Sunday 28-01-2018 
21 K1 Vs K4 NESCO 1400 hrs Sunday 28-01-2018 
22 L2 VS L4 NESCO 0700 hrs Saturday 03-02-2018 
23 J2 Vs J3 NESCO 1030 hrs Saturday 03-02-2018 
24 L1 Vs L3 NESCO 1400 hrs Saturday 03-02-2018 



 Reserve NESCO 0700 hrs Sunday 04-02-2018 
 Reserve NESCO 1030 hrs Sunday 04-02-2018 
 Reserve NESCO 1400 hrs Sunday 04-02-2018 

Match Schedule Quarter Final  
1 QF1 NESCO 0700 hrs Saturday 10-02-2018 
2 QF2 NESCO 1030 hrs Saturday 10-02-2018 
 Reserve NESCO 1400 hrs Saturday 10-02-2018 

3 QF-3 NESCO 0700 hrs Sunday 11-02-2018 
4 QF-4 NESCO 1030 hrs Sunday 11-02-2018 
 Reserve NESCO 1400 hrs Sunday 11-02-2018 

Match Schedule Semi  Final  
1 SF-1 NESCO 0700 hrs Saturday 17-02-208 
2 SF-2 NESCO 1030 hrs Saturday 17-02-208 
 Reserve NESCO 1400 hrs Saturday 17-02-208 
 Reserve NESCO 0700 hrs Sunday 18-02-2018 
 Reserve NESCO 1030 hrs Sunday 18-02-2018 
 Reserve NESCO 1400 hrs Sunday 18-02-2018 

1 Final NESCO 0700 hrs  24-02-2018 

 


